
BOC #02 - Watermael-Boitsfort
La Sapinière 11.11.2021

ASUB

Nicolas ERNIE
ASUB
Course : H:Bleu court
Distance : 1800m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 0:34:55 (19'24"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Raphael CHRISTIANE 0:23:32
2. Robert HOOFD 0:24:40
3. Didier LAHOUSSE 0:33:13

1. 166 00:02:27 124m 19'45"/km
2. 176 00:02:38 00:05:05 155m 16'59"/km
3. 177 00:02:22 00:07:27 143m 16'33"/km
4. 178 00:03:44 00:11:11 183m 20'24"/km
5. 179 00:02:53 00:14:04 100m 28'50"/km
6. 170 00:02:48 00:16:52 130m 21'32"/km
7. 180 00:04:36 00:21:28 162m 28'24"/km
8. 202 00:02:52 00:24:20 153m 18'44"/km
9. 181 00:05:13 00:29:33 311m 16'46"/km

10. 182 00:02:21 00:31:54 160m 14'41"/km
11. 175 00:02:32 00:34:26 120m 21'07"/km
12. 999 00:00:29 00:34:55 89m 5'26"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3604
https://www.helga-o.com

